LEAGUE TABLES 2007-2008

A Division
Chunky
Traveller’s Call
Alexandra
Tiviot
Navigation
HMRUFC
Midland
Cygnets
Devonshire
Printers

GM Club

B Division
Crown

Tame Valley
Flying Swans
Star

Pineapple
Hare & Hounds
Davenport
Pack Horse
Queensgate
Horse and Farrier

Park
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1342
1224
1125
1106
1016
1062
1014
1033
1060
1023
855

1055
1053
1038
1017
941
962
930
873
815
828
840

Return to homepage

952
1022
1046
1040
1076
1090
1134
1095
1132
1100
1173

866
925
930
964
907
931
926
962
920
1027
994

Avge
67.10
61.20
56.25
55.30
50.80
53.10
50.70
51.65
53.00
51.15
42.75

Avge
52.75
52.65
51.90
50.85
49.53
48.10
46.50
43.65
42.89
41.40
42.00

Pts
40
29
27
25
19
16
16
15
14
12

Pts
34
32
26
25
25
22
22
10


http://www.stockportquizleague.co.uk/

